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Carlson, Christopher (FS Acting) 

Assistant Director for Water and Aquatic 

Resources 

Forest Service 

1400 Independence Avenue, SW  

Washington, DC 20250 

(202) 205-1481 

ccarlson@fs.fed.us 

 

Curtis, Doug (BLM)   

Water Resources Specialist  

Bureau of Land Management  

20 M Street, SE, Room 5282 

Washington, DC  20003 

Office: (202) 912 7139 

Cell: (202) 579 1565 

pcurtis@blm.gov  

 

D’Antonio, John (USACE) 

Deputy District Engineer  

Programs and Project Management 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 

Albuquerque District 

4101 Jefferson Plaza NE 

Albuquerque, NM  87109 

(505) 342-3261 

john.r.d’antonio@usace.army.mil 

 

Dempsey, Lauren M.  (DoD Alternate) 

Regulatory Water Expert -Western Branch 

Legislative & Regulatory Engagement Division  

Air Force Civil Engineering Center 

510 Hickam Avenue, Building 250A 

Travis AFB, CA  94535 

(707) 424-8628 

lauren.dempsey@us.af.mil 

 

Doorn, Bradley (NASA) 

Water Resources Program Manager  

Science Mission Directorate 

Earth Science Division 

National Aeronautics and Space Administration 

300 E Street, SW 

Washington, DC 20546 

(202) 358-2187 

bradley.doorn@nasa.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

Ellsworth, Alan (NPS Alternate) 

Chief, Aquatic Systems Branch 

Water Resources Division  

National Parks Service 

1201 Oakridge Drive, Suite 250 

Ft. Collins, Co 80525 

(970) 225-3518 

alan_ellsworth@nps.gov 

 

Lawler, Deborah (Reclamation) 

Special Assistant 

Bureau of Reclamation 

125 South State Street 

Salt Lake City, UT 84138 
801-524-3606 

dlawler@usbr.gov 

 

Gorke, Roger (EPA) 

Senior Policy Advisor, Office of Water 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency/Region 9 

600 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 1460 

Los Angeles, CA 90017 

Office:  213-244-1853 

Cell: 202-591-5680 

gorke.roger@epa.gov 

 
Harvey, Forrest “Ed” (NPS) 

Chief, Water Resources Division 

National Parks Service 

2101 Oakridge Drive, Suite 250 

Ft. Collins, Co 80525 

(970) 225-3511 

forrest_harvey@nps.gov 

 

Hautzinger, Andrew (FWS) 

Chief, Division of Water Resources 

Fish and Wildlife Service, Southwest Region  

500 Gold Avenue, SW, Room 4002 

Albuquerque, NM 87102 

(505) 248-7946 

andrew_hautzinger@fws.gov 

 

Dalton, Melinda (Mindi) (USGS) 

Deputy Director, Office of Programming and 

Planning 

U.S. Geological Survey, Water Mission Area 

1770 Corporate Drive, Suite 500 

Norcross, GA 30093 

(770) 283-9728 

msdalton@usgs.gov  
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Kodack, Marc (DoD) 

Office of the Deputy Assistant Secretary of the 

Army (Energy and Sustainability)  

110 Army Pentagon, Room 3D453 

Washington, DC  20310 

(571) 256-4197 

marc.d.kodack.civ@mail.mil 

 

Lambert, Patrick (USGS Alternate & Vice 

Chair) 

USGS Southwest Region Associate Director/Water 

Census Leadership Team 

2329 West Orton Circle  

Salt Lake City, Utah 84119 

(801) 908-5053 

Cell: (801) 755-4105 

plambert@usgs.gov 
 

Melton, Forrest (NASA Alternate)  

Associate Program Manager for Water Resources, 

Applied Sciences Program 

National Aeronautics and Space Administration 

NASA Ames Research Center, MS: 232-21 

Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000 

(650) 604-2787 

Forrest.S.Melton@nasa.gov 

 

McCormick, Ron (BLM Alternate)  

Water Resources Specialist for Soil, Water, & Air 

Bureau of Land Management  

20 M Street, SE 

Washington, DC 20003-3503 

(202) 912-7135 

rmccormi@blm.gov  
 

Pierce, Roger (WestFAST Federal Liaison) 

Meteorologist (NOAA/NWS Headquarters) 

Western State Water Council  

682 East Vine Street, Suite7  

Murray, UT 84107 

(801) 685-2555 

rogervpierce@wswc.utah.gov 

roger.pierce@noaa.gov   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pulwarty, Roger (NOAA) 

Chief Scientist 

NOAA Physical Sciences Division 

325 Broadway, R/PSD 

Boulder, CO  80305 

(303) 497-4425 

roger.pulwarty@noaa.gov 

 

Strobel, Michael (NRCS) 

Director, National Water and Climate Center 

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service 

1201 NE Lloyd Boulevard, Suite 802 

Portland, OR  97232 

(503) 414-3055 

michael.strobel@por.usda.gov 

 

Werner, Kevin (NOAA, WestFAST Chair) 

Science and Research Director 

NOAA Fisheries   

Northwest Fisheries Science Center  

2725 Montlake Blvd. East 

Seattle, WA 98112  

(206) 860-6795 

kevin.werner@noaa.gov 

 

McInnis, Marissa (DOD alternate) 

Program Manager 

Water Resources & Resilience   

Office of the Assistant Secretary of Defense  

Energy, Installations, and Environment  

Pentagon, Washington, DC 20310  

Marissa.k.mcinnis.civ@mail.mil 

(571) 372-5001 
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